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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 947392                     6157652

 105 CHINA                                   190701                     1944699

 106 TAIWAN                                   54376                      790975

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       14616

 108 HG KONG                                   5353                      137240

 110 VIETNAM                                1676304                     4336905

 111 THAILND                                  62808                      577256

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5936                       70049

 113 MALYSIA                                  31713                      297757

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        2923

 117 PHILPIN                                   7857                      812579

 118 INDNSIA                                  25640                      204930

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         382

 123 INDIA                                     8215                     2590303

 124 PAKISTN                                   6314                       57051

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1414

 129 MACAO                                      970                         970

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4000

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1005                       12567

 137 SU ARAB                                  46684                      230651

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       26000

 140 QATAR                                      447                        7450

 141 OMAN                                     15387                      114997

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       12092

 146 LEBANON                                    742                        1848

 147 U ARB E                                  24713                      147611

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2353

 157 GEORGIA                                    291                       17235

 205 U KING                                    4793                       28286

 207 NETHLDS                                   4719                       36365

 208 BELGIUM                                  11563                       88649

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2062

 213 GERMANY                                   5801                       48808

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4206

 220 ITALY                                     2152                        9166

 222 FINLAND                                    878                       16338

 223 POLAND                                     202                        1724

 224 RUSSIAN                                  56917                     1430110

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         814

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        8221

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3657

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        7900

 234 TURKEY                                    1680                       28396

 235 ESTONIA                                    700                        2613

 245 CZECH                                      643                        7146

 302 CANADA                                    1736                       10502

 304 USA                                     553705                     2178279

 305 MEXICO                                    3789                       40430

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         209

 407 PERU                                         -                        7342

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1022

 410 BRAZIL                                    4855                       54443

 413 ARGENT                                    2943                        5846

 547 MAURTUS                                    780                        8591

 551 S AFRCA                                    273                        5766

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9773                     1477423

 606 NEWZELD                                    249                         764

 610 SAMOA                                        -                         330

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            15            692          348          15944

 111 THAILND        MT             6            276          106           4677

 118 INDNSIA        MT           103           3726         1296          45969

                                                                

30101                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             6            276           94           4419

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 947392                     6157652

 105 CHINA                                   189734                     1927852

 106 TAIWAN                                   54376                      790975

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       14616

 108 HG KONG                                   5353                      137240
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303                                                             

 110 VIETNAM                                1676304                     4336905

 111 THAILND                                  62532                      572579

 112 SNGAPOR                                   5936                       70049

 113 MALYSIA                                  31713                      297757

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        2923

 117 PHILPIN                                   7857                      812579

 118 INDNSIA                                  21914                      158961

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         382

 123 INDIA                                     8215                     2590303

 124 PAKISTN                                   6314                       57051

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1414

 129 MACAO                                      970                         970

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4000

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1005                       12567

 137 SU ARAB                                  46684                      230651

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       26000

 140 QATAR                                      447                        7450

 141 OMAN                                     15387                      114997

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       12092

 146 LEBANON                                    742                        1848

 147 U ARB E                                  24713                      147611

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2353

 157 GEORGIA                                    291                       17235

 205 U KING                                    4793                       28286

 207 NETHLDS                                   4719                       36365

 208 BELGIUM                                  11563                       88649

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2062

 213 GERMANY                                   5801                       48808

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4206

 220 ITALY                                     2152                        9166

 222 FINLAND                                    878                       16338

 223 POLAND                                     202                        1724

 224 RUSSIAN                                  56917                     1430110

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         814

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        8221

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3657

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        7900

 234 TURKEY                                    1680                       28396

 235 ESTONIA                                    700                        2613

 245 CZECH                                      643                        7146

 302 CANADA                                    1736                       10502

 304 USA                                     553705                     2178279

 305 MEXICO                                    3789                       40430

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         209

 407 PERU                                         -                        7342

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1022

 410 BRAZIL                                    4855                       54443

 413 ARGENT                                    2943                        5846

 547 MAURTUS                                    780                        8591

 551 S AFRCA                                    273                        5766

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9773                     1476912

 606 NEWZELD                                    249                         764

 610 SAMOA                                        -                         330

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                 945920                     6144070

 105 CHINA                                   174545                     1747524

 106 TAIWAN                                   53732                      770357

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       14616

 108 HG KONG                                   5353                      134610

 110 VIETNAM                                1674214                     4304886

 111 THAILND                                  50346                      471417

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4215                       53858

 113 MALYSIA                                  31010                      290420

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        2923

 117 PHILPIN                                   7622                      812120

 118 INDNSIA                                  20478                      150497

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         382

 123 INDIA                                     8215                     2585898

 124 PAKISTN                                   6314                       55837

 129 MACAO                                      970                         970

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4000

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1005                       12567
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30301                                                           

 137 SU ARAB                                  46684                      230651

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       26000

 140 QATAR                                      447                        7450

 141 OMAN                                     15387                      114997

 144 JORDAN                                       -                       12092

 146 LEBANON                                    742                        1848

 147 U ARB E                                  24713                      147611

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        2353

 157 GEORGIA                                    291                       17235

 205 U KING                                    4793                       28286

 207 NETHLDS                                   4719                       36365

 208 BELGIUM                                  11563                       88649

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        2062

 213 GERMANY                                   5801                       48808

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4206

 220 ITALY                                     2152                        9166

 222 FINLAND                                    878                       16338

 223 POLAND                                     202                        1724

 224 RUSSIAN                                  56917                     1429536

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         814

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        8221

 230 GREECE                                       -                        3237

 234 TURKEY                                    1680                       10621

 235 ESTONIA                                    700                        2613

 245 CZECH                                      643                        7146

 302 CANADA                                    1736                       10502

 304 USA                                     552147                     2176510

 305 MEXICO                                    3789                       40430

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         209

 407 PERU                                         -                        7342

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1022

 410 BRAZIL                                    4855                       46904

 413 ARGENT                                    2943                        5846

 547 MAURTUS                                    780                        5390

 551 S AFRCA                                    273                        5766

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9773                     1473356

 606 NEWZELD                                    249                         764

 610 SAMOA                                        -                         330

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL          6300         456572         6300         457449

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           15           3576

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            0            386

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -         6786         415182

 111 THAILND        KL            13           2936          134          31139

 213 GERMANY        KL            12           2560           72          17148

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -           36           8221

 304 USA            KL          6950         505848        26150        1715334

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -        53653        3359517

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -         5989         386140

 111 THAILND        KL             0            322          217          32216

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -        30000        1681914

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -         2700         175949

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL          6000         453518        15600        1129551

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -         5397         322828

 110 VIETNAM        KL         10296         725351        19566        1403784

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            7           5158

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -         6531         413576

 123 INDIA          KL             1            334        12701         843197

 205 U KING         KL             8            694            8            694

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            1            902

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -         1936         129305

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        19512        1227109

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         85711          35830       968488         396106

 105 CHINA          KG        341359         147029      2668528        1103800

 106 TAIWAN         KG        189037          51587      2170366         545015

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -        23488           5572
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3030107                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KG          9826           3511       255648         116761

 110 VIETNAM        KG         12200           3418       101206          34567

 111 THAILND        KG        151519          39722      1283457         350470

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         14997           4215       155532          53858

 113 MALYSIA        KG        147352          30635      1387546         284475

 116 BRUNEI         KG             -              -         8859           2923

 117 PHILPIN        KG         14601           6696       125255          60021

 118 INDNSIA        KG         71257          15288       450401          98484

 122 MYANMAR        KG             -              -         1555            382

 123 INDIA          KG          8520           5035        19338          16559

 124 PAKISTN        KG          9483           2412        69946          31993

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         9255           4000

 135 BAHRAIN        KG          4169           1005        52334          12567

 137 SU ARAB        KG        203556          46684       980681         230651

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -       104759          26000

 140 QATAR          KG          1961            447        28917           7450

 141 OMAN           KG         65400          15387       500698         114997

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -        55933          12092

 146 LEBANON        KG          2400            742         5976           1848

 147 U ARB E        KG        104045          24713       626486         147384

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         8698           2353

 157 GEORGIA        KG           960            291         9417           3144

 205 U KING         KG          7198           4099        38331          26444

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         2160           3004

 208 BELGIUM        KG         42177          11563       280848          73965

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          731           1715

 213 GERMANY        KG          2160           1223        48804          28325

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          820           4206

 220 ITALY          KG           290            274         2797           1687

 222 FINLAND        KG           924            878        15089          16075

 223 POLAND         KG           212            202         1708           1724

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         86552          33735       633479         225101

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          879            814

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         5035           3237

 234 TURKEY         KG          1768           1680        25621          10621

 235 ESTONIA        KG           810            700         1935           2613

 245 CZECH          KG           972            643         9432           6779

 302 CANADA         KG          2700            997        20280           9152

 304 USA            KG         98327          38971      1117437         384835

 305 MEXICO         KG          2160           3789        19945          40430

 306 GUATMAL        KG             -              -          802            209

 407 PERU           KG             -              -        12000           7342

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         3088           1022

 410 BRAZIL         KG          1272           1284       110605          39664

 413 ARGENT         KG          5568           2943        11188           5846

 547 MAURTUS        KG          3840            780        27120           5390

 551 S AFRCA        KG           129            273        16988           5766

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         40253           9773       267339          70038

 606 NEWZELD        KG          1180            249         2860            764

 610 SAMOA          KG             -              -          156            330

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             0            275            0            903

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            511

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


